
 
 
 

 

Las Rozas, February 7, 2022 
 
 
 
Dear Sirs/Madam, 
 
The RFEF has the pleasure to share with you the Invitation to Tender (ITT) for the audiovisual 
rights of the ’Copa de S.M. el Rey’’ and their annexes. 
 
You are invited to submit your offer(s) for 3 seasons (2022/23 to 2024/25) and/or for 4 seasons 
(2022/23 to 2025/26) and/or for 5 seasons (2022/23 to 2026/27)   for lot 1 and the territories  of 
the Americas included in Annex 1. 
 
Any requests for clarification can be submitted to audiovisuales@rfef.es until February 15, 
2022 (23:59 CET). RFEF will provide answers in due course. 
 
All bids must be made by using the Bid Form (annex 3) and sent to: 
 
audiovisuales@concursos.rfef.es  latest on March 7, 2022 (23:59 CET). 
 
 
The RFEF thank you for your interest and look forward to receiving your initial bid. 
 
 
Best regards, 
 
Audiovisuals Department 
RFEF 

mailto:audiovisuales@rfef.es
mailto:audiovisuales@concursos.rfef.es

